You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
B82476B1224M000 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
B82476B1224M000 Details PDF
B82476B1224M000
Manufacturer Part Number: B82476B1224M000
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Part of Description: EPCOS NA
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 6500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number B82476B1224M000
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description EPCOS NA
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 6500 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
B82476B1154M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 150UH 1.1A 330
MOHM
B82476B1224M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 220UH 880MA 530
MOHM
B82476B1153M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 15UH 3.4A 40 MOHM
SMD
B82476B1152M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 1.5UH 6.9A 9 MOHM
SMD
B82476B1222M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 2.2UH 6.7A 10.5
MOHM
B82476B1334M000
EPCOS
EPCOS NA
B82476B1332M000
EPCOS
EPCOS NA
B82476B1332M100
EPCOS
FIXED IND 3.3UH 5.9A 13.5
MOHM
0805YC472KAT2A 1-292207-0 298W106X06R3K2T 744053220 ADG701LBRTZ-REEL7
AT45DB011B-SC BCM7313RKFB16G BTS734L1 C1005C0G2A821K050BC CBS3504828-XNHM
CC0805MRX7R7BB224 CL21B333KBANNNC EMK063BJ471KP-F FC149-TL FDS7764S-NL
FJX3015RTF FM809SS3X GQM1555C2A470FB01D GQM2195C2A130GB01D GRM1555C1ER30BA01D
IRFU9024N LA6584M-MPB-H LM4857ITL LT3990EMSE#PBF LYT4314E
MAX1489ECSD MBRS6040CT MC34063LT3G MC74VHC1G09DFT2 MCP6024T-I/ST
MIC5265-3.3YD5 PIC16F818-E/SS PRG18BB330MB1RB RB095B-90 S29AS008J70TFI030
SI3473DDV-T1-GE3 SIR172DP SKKT42-16E SMAJ75CA-TP SMBJ8.5CA-E3/52
SP26LV432EN-L SP6641AEK/TR SQ3425EV-T1-GE3 STTH806TTI TLC254ACDR
TLV2217-33KTPRG3 UC3843BNG VI-250-IU VLS20161ET-100M X15-48S12/P2